

Phone: 781-397-9449  
Email: sales@LaMarcaandSons.com

Save as PDF

10 in. Wheat Tortilla (12pk) - Joseph's - ME  
Order Code: 9771



**Joseph's**  
MIDDLE EAST  
BAKERY

## Nutrition Facts

12 Servings Per Container

**Serving Size** **1 Tortilla (57g)**

Amount Per Serving

**Calories** **140**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 4 g	<b>5 %</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	<b>8 %</b>
Trans Fat 0	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0 %</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 340 mg	<b>15 %</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 23 g	<b>8 %</b>
Dietary Fiber 3 g	<b>11 %</b>
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0 %</b>
<b>Protein</b> 5 g	
<hr/>	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0 %
Calcium 142 mg	10 %
Iron 1 mg	6 %
Potassium 131	2 %

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contribute to a daily diet. 2,000 Calories per day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Packaging: 12 Pack**

**Ingredients:**

Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Malted Barley Flour), Water, Soy Shortening (Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil), Contains Less Than 2% Of Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Calcium Propionate, Mono & Diglycerides, Rice Flour, Sugar, Sodium Bicarbonate, Fumaric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose, Enzyme (Wheat Starch, Microcrystalline Cellulose), L-Cysteine, Sodium Metabisulfate.

**allergen statement**

Contains Wheat: YES  
Contains Tree-Nuts: NO  
Contains Peanuts: NO  
Contains Sesame-Sesame: NO  
Contains Dairy: NO  
Contains Soy: YES  
Contains Eggs: NO  
Nut Free Plant: YES  
Produced on shared equipment with: \*\*  
\*\*info not yet provided by vendor.